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Book List for 2024-2025

Valley Catholic School

English Books

Book

1 The Essential Odyssey
1 Fellowship of the Ring
2 Return of the King

2 Much Ado About Nothing

1 Fahrenheit 451
1 The Essential Odyssey

1&2 Vocab Workbook Level E

2 The House on Mango Street
2 Much Ado About Nothing
2 Princess Bride

1 My Family and Other Animals
1 Nine Tailors

1 Right Ho Jeeves

2 BornaCrime

2 The River Why

2 Shoe Dog

1&2 Elements of Style (Strunk & White)

1 My Family and Other Animals
1 Purple Hibiscus

2 The River Why

2 All Quiet on the Western Front

1&2 Elements of Style (Strunk & White)

ISBN

978-0872208995
978-0547928210
978-0547928197
978-0743482752

978-1451673319
978-0872208995
978-0821580103
978-0679734772
978-0743482752
978-0156035217

978-0142004418
978-0156658997
978-1983425790
978-0399588198
978-0316261227
978-1501135927
978-0205309023

978-0142004418
978-1616202415
978-0316261227
978-0449213940
978-0205309023



Abby Groh

AP English 12
Brenna Brown

English 12
Ginnie Paterson

Course

Eng 11 & AP 11
Eng 11 & AP 11
Eng 11 & AP 11
Eng 11 ONLY
Eng 11 ONLY
AP 11 ONLY
AP 11 ONLY
AP 11 ONLY

Just Mercy

The Book Thief

The Things They Carried

Catcher in the Rye

Ready Player One

Persepolis

Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass
Columbine (summer reading)

Klara and the Sun (summer reading)
Wuthering Heights

Housekeeping

Chronicle of a Death Foretold

Man's Search for Meaning
1984

Life of Pi

Hamlet

Math Books

Book

978-0812984965
978-0375842207
978-0618706419
978-0316769174
978-0307887443
978-0375714573
979-8749503234
978-0375714573

978-0593311295
978-0141439556

978-0312424091
978-1400034710

978-08070-14295
978-0451524-935
978-0156027328

978-0743477-123

ISBN

Algebra

Algebra ll, Algebra IIA

Geometry

Pre-Cal, Pre-Cal A

AP Calculus |
AP Calculus 1l
AP Statistics

No Book

Glencoe Algebra Il: Common Core Edition (2014)
Glencoe Geometry

No Book

No Book

No Book

No Book

978-0076639908
Apple iBook



Religion Books

Course Book ISBN
Intro to Religion (Grade 9) The Catholic Faith Handbook 978-1599821603
Salvation History (Grade 10) Revelation and The Old Testament 978-1599829463

Catholic Social Teaching

World Religions
Relationships

Advanced Theology/Ethics

Tattoos On The Heart
Catholic Social Teaching
World Religions

No Book

No Book

978-1439153154
978-1599820774
978-1599823294

Science & Health Books

Course Book ISBN
Biology No Book
AP Biology Principles of Life 2nd Edition 978-1464109478
Microbiology No Book
Chemistry No Book

Advanced Chemistry
AP Chemistry

Physics

AP Physics I, C
Anatomy
Environmental Science
Forensics

Health | & Il

PEI&II

Prentice Hall Chemistry
No Book
No Book
No Book
No Book
No Book

978-0132512107

Forensic Science- fundamentals & investigations 2nd Edition 978-1305077119

No Book
No Book

Social Studies Books

Course Book ISBN
AP Government No Book
Global Studies No Book
Modern Hist & Government | No Book
US History No Book
Sociology No Book
Hist. of Amer. West The Heartbeat of Wounded Knee 978-0399573194
Economics A Little History of Economics 978-0300206364
Psychology No Book




Technology, Music & Elective Books

Course

Books

ISBN

Art, Art Il, Adv. Art, AP Art
Creative Writing

Drama

Graphic Design

Intro Computer Science
Leadership

Speech & Debate

TV Studies

Yearbook

Digital Photography

No Book
No Book
No Book
No Book
Invent Your Own Computer Games with Python
No Book
No Book
No Book
No Book
No Book

978-1593277956

World Language Books

Course Book ISBN

French1 &2 No Book

French 3 Le Petit Nicolas 978-2070612765

French 4 Le Petit Prince 978-0156013987
Harry Potter a L'ecole 978-1547904082

Spanish 1 No Book

Spanish 2 No Book

Spanish 3 No Book

Spanish 4 No Book

Spanish 6 No Book




