

Book List for 2024-2025

Valley Catholic School

English Books

Class	Semester	Book	ISBN
9th			
Pat Thomas	1	The Essential Odyssey	978-0872208995
	1	Fellowship of the Ring	978-0547928210
	2	Return of the King	978-0547928197
	2	Much Ado About Nothing	978-0743482752
9th	1	Fahrenheit 451	978-1451673319
Ginnie Paterson	1	The Essential Odyssey	978-0872208995
	1&2	Vocab Workbook Level E	978-0821580103
	2	The House on Mango Street	978-0679734772
	2	Much Ado About Nothing	978-0743482752
	2	Princess Bride	978-0156035217
10th	1	My Family and Other Animals	978-0142004418
John Innes	1	Nine Tailors	978-0156658997
	1	Right Ho Jeeves	978-1983425790
	2	Born a Crime	978-0399588198
	2	The River Why	978-0316261227
	2	Shoe Dog	978-1501135927
	1&2	Elements of Style (Strunk & White)	978-0205309023
10th	1	My Family and Other Animals	978-0142004418
Brenna Brown	1	Purple Hibiscus	978-1616202415
	2	The River Why	978-0316261227
	2	All Quiet on the Western Front	978-0449213940
	1&2	Elements of Style (Strunk & White)	978-0205309023

1	1	+1	h	ጼ	Λ	D	1	1

11th & AP 11			
Abby Groh	Eng 11 & AP 11	Just Mercy	978-0812984965
	Eng 11 & AP 11	The Book Thief	978-0375842207
	Eng 11 & AP 11	The Things They Carried	978-0618706419
	Eng 11 ONLY	Catcher in the Rye	978-0316769174
	Eng 11 ONLY	Ready Player One	978-0307887443
	AP 11 ONLY	Persepolis	978-0375714573
	AP 11 ONLY	Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass	979-8749503234
	AP 11 ONLY	Columbine (summer reading)	978-0375714573
AP English 12 Brenna Brown		Klara and the Sun (summer reading) Wuthering Heights Housekeeping Chronicle of a Death Foretold	978-0593311295 978-0141439556 978-0312424091 978-1400034710
English 12 Ginnie Paterson		Man's Search for Meaning 1984 Life of Pi Hamlet	978-08070-14295 978-0451524-935 978-0156027328 978-0743477-123

Math Books

Course	Book	ISBN
Algebra	No Book	
Algebra II, Algebra IIA	Glencoe Algebra II: Common Core Edition (2014)	978-0076639908
Geometry	Glencoe Geometry	Apple iBook
Pre-Cal, Pre-Cal A	No Book	
AP Calculus I	No Book	
AP Calculus II	No Book	
AP Statistics	No Book	

Religion Books

Course	Book	ISBN
Intro to Religion (Grade 9)	The Catholic Faith Handbook	978-1599821603
Salvation History (Grade 10)	Revelation and The Old Testament	978-1599829463
	Tattoos On The Heart	978-1439153154
Catholic Social Teaching	Catholic Social Teaching	978-1599820774
World Religions	World Religions	978-1599823294
Relationships	No Book	
Advanced Theology/Ethics	No Book	

Science & Health Books

Course	Book	ISBN
Biology	No Book	
AP Biology	Principles of Life 2nd Edition	978-1464109478
Microbiology	No Book	
Chemistry	No Book	
Advanced Chemistry	Prentice Hall Chemistry	978-0132512107
AP Chemistry	No Book	
Physics	No Book	
AP Physics I, C	No Book	
Anatomy	No Book	
Environmental Science	No Book	
Forensics	Forensic Science- fundamentals & investigations 2nd Edition	978-1305077119
Health I & II	No Book	
PE I & II	No Book	

Social Studies Books

Course	Book	ISBN
AP Government	No Book	
Global Studies	No Book	
Modern Hist & Government	No Book	
US History	No Book	
Sociology	No Book	
Hist. of Amer. West	The Heartbeat of Wounded Knee	978-0399573194
Economics	A Little History of Economics	978-0300206364
Psychology	No Book	

Technology, Music & Elective Books

Course	Books	ISBN
Art, Art II, Adv. Art, AP Art	No Book	
Creative Writing	No Book	
Drama	No Book	
Graphic Design	No Book	
Intro Computer Science	Invent Your Own Computer Games with Python	978-1593277956
Leadership	No Book	
Speech & Debate	No Book	
TV Studies	No Book	
Yearbook	No Book	
Digital Photography	No Book	

World Language Books

Course	Book	ISBN
French 1 & 2	No Book	
French 3	Le Petit Nicolas	978-2070612765
French 4	Le Petit Prince	978-0156013987
	Harry Potter a L'ecole	978-1547904082
Spanish 1	No Book	
Spanish 2	No Book	
Spanish 3	No Book	
Spanish 4	No Book	
Spanish 6	No Book	